
Zavarovalnica Sava Koroška Open 2017
Slovenj Gradec
4 & 5 Nov 2017 U16M-55 

GORIČKI

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 24 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7
SALODKI

CHARLESWORTH

V38

Name

ŽIDŮ

ZOMERO

00 - 10 [1:23]

BÓKA
10s1 - 00 [1:58]

SALODKI

CHARLESWORTH
10s1 - 01 [1:54] 11 - 00 [1:45] 

02s1 - 01 [3:00]

BROVOLD 

00s1 - 10s1 [1:25]

7 Petar KRIŠTOFIĆ
CRO/JK Lika Zagreb 

1 Gustav BROVOLD
NOR/Norway National Team 

2 Leonardo ZOMERO
ITA/Yama Arashi Udine 

3 Ilya SALODKI
BLR/FSC Ogoniok 

3 Botond BÓKA
HUN/National Team Hungary 

5 Samuel BRODTRAGER
AUT/Shiai-do 
Jan TURCHICH
CZE/TSC Turnov 
Christopher CHARLESWORTH
SLO/JK BEŽIGRAD 

29

RUMANOVIC Samuel

SALODKI Ilya
SVK/JC Slávia Trnava 

BLR/FSC Ogoniok 

ŽIDŮ Matyáš
CZE/TSC Turnov 

33

39

41

BRODTRAGER Samuel
AUT/Shiai-do 

LIPARD Viljar
EST/Audentese Spordiklubi 

34

TURCHICH

KRIŠTOFIĆ

TURCHICH

KRIŠTOFIĆ
00s1 - 00s2 [4:04] 

TURCHICH Jan

00 - 10 [3:43] 

KRAJCI Milos
SVK/Dukla Banská Bystrica 

35

40

42
KOLÁŘ Petr
CZE/JC Liberec 

36

V37

SALODKI Ilya

1
GORIČKI Leon
CRO/JK Samobor 

2
ŽIDŮ Matyáš
CZE/TSC Turnov 

17

30

CHARLESWORTH Christopher

BIELECKI Jakub
SLO/JK BEŽIGRAD 

POL/Pomorska Federacja Sportu 

31

BEGIĆ Ante Ivan

TURCHICH Jan
CRO/JK Nippon 

CZE/TSC Turnov 

32

DENŠA Luka

KRIŠTOFIĆ Petar
SLO/KBV LENDAVA 

CRO/JK Lika Zagreb 

00 - 11 [1:17] 

03 - 00s1 [3:00] 

03 - 00s1 {3:00] 

10 - 00 [2:17] 

11 - 00 [1:30] 

00 - 01 [3:00] 

00 - 10 [] 

10 - 00 [0:31] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

ŽIDŮ

SALODKI

00 - 10 [0:35] 

3

ROGELJ Maks

SALODKI Ilya
SLO/ŠD GIB ŠIŠKA 

BLR/FSC Ogoniok 

4

RUMANOVIC Samuel

ZOMERO Leonardo
SVK/JC Slávia Trnava 

ITA/Yama Arashi Udine 

18

5

21

13

29

00 - 10 [0:42] 

ZOMERO

25

BIELECKI

12s1 - 00 [3:00] 

BÓKA

LIPARD
00 - 01s2 [3:00]

5

BIELECKI Jakub
POL/Pomorska Federacja Sportu 

6

BÓKA Botond

CHARLESWORTH Christopher
HUN/National Team Hungary 

SLO/JK BEŽIGRAD 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

BÓKA

WALDSBERGER

12 - 00 [2:33] 

7
WALDSBERGER Tomáš
CZE/National Team CZE 

8

LIPARD Viljar

ZADRAVEC Gabriel
EST/Audentese Spordiklubi 

SLO/TVD PART. LJUTOMER 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

LIPARD

26

00 - 10 [0:50] 

37

ZOMERO
00 - 10 [0:49]

00 - 11s1 [1:29] 

KRAJCI

- [] 

KRAJCI

BROVOLD
00 - 10 [2:07]

BRODTRAGER
00 - 10 [1:03]

9

MITROVIĆ Nemanja

KRAJCI Milos
SRB/JC Olimp 

SVK/Dukla Banská Bystrica 

10
MARGUČ Tim
SLO/JK BEŽIGRAD 

21

2

18

10

26

00 - 12 [2:30] 

MARGUČ

TURCHICH

10 - 00 [0:11] 

11

TURCHICH Jan
CZE/TSC Turnov 

12

BROVOLD Gustav

BEGIĆ Ante Ivan
NOR/Norway National Team 

CRO/JK Nippon 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

BROVOLD

27

KONDZIELSKI

- [] 

KOLÁŘ

BRODTRAGER
01 - 00 [5:00]

13

KUPLEN Blaž

KONDZIELSKI Kornel
SLO/JK MURSKA SOBOTA 

POL/UKJ Rys 

14

KOLÁŘ Petr
CZE/JC Liberec 

23

4

20

12

28

00 - 11 [2:21] 

KOLÁŘ

BRODTRAGER

- [] 

15

DENŠA Luka

BRODTRAGER Samuel
SLO/KBV LENDAVA 

AUT/Shiai-do 

16

KRIŠTOFIĆ Petar
CRO/JK Lika Zagreb 

24

8

24

16

32

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] 

KRIŠTOFIĆ

28

00s1 - 01s1 [4:37] 

38

BROVOLD
00s1 - 11 [2:04]

10s1 - 00s1 [2:33] 

43

ZOMERO Leonardo

01s2 - 00s1 [3:00]

A 

Gustav 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
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e SALODKI 

Ilya 

BÓKA 
Botond 

S.
Fu
ks
 

ITA/Yama Arashi Udine 

NOR/Norway National Team 
BROVOLD Gustav

BLR/FSC Ogoniok 

CZE/TSC Turnov 

BÓKA Botond
HUN/National Team Hungary 


